Matricola
0684602
0687674
0688130
0682143
0678853
0687652
0679044
0662992
0679313
0687775
0664483
0687872
0678748
0670858
0687589
0671083
0679037
0687670
0687627
0687869
0687694
0659662
0682723
0673090
0687594
0655131
0687657
0687913
0687672
0678735
0682126
0663127
0688001
0687685
0673205
0679761
0688095
0683627
0663797
0659443
0664414
0687727
0687653
0671259
0671951
0646143
0678818
0687714
0687667
0687768
0687814
0655675
0662078
0687860
0670317
0687733
0682469
0687915
0654887
0687791
0671389
0687639
0687848
0682316
0671097
0687755
0687614
0673447
0653534
0687604
0687654
0670956
0678721
0679775
0687597
0670284
0687736
0687765
0652419
0687909
0683569

Studente

Elisabetta Rita Manno
Agnese Ammannato
Alberto Micciche'
Aurora Bonventre
Francesca Maisano
Vito Barone

Luigi Profera
Francesco Deluca
Giulia Scaduti
GiorgiaRizzo

Ivan Giardina
Andrea Lo Presti
Giulia Tinervia
Dalila Sciacca
ChiaraLima
Francesco Andolina
Sara Pernicone
Lucia Marrocco
Gioacchino Coraci
Angela Mancuso
Maria Chiara Federico
Francesco Cuccia
Mariangela Rubino
Chiara Amodeo
Rosalba Graceffa
Alfonso Salzano
Maria Alaimo
Vincenzo Pocorobba
Francesco Giordano
Alessandra Del Duca
Antonella Pecorella
Silvia Vitrano
Ornella Santoro
Diego Munna
Edoardo Brandaleone
Giada Alfano
Martina Russo
Christian Orilia
Ginevra Raspanti
Francesco Tranchina
Mattia Francesco Scannaliato
Elisa Tabbone
Alessandro Cortese
Francesca Fiorella
Flavia Accetta

Anna Grazia Cataldo
Simona Incandela
Beatrice Salamone
Ilaria Terrana
Ludovica Pipitone
Carla Lo Giudice
Alessio Samuel Signorino
Fiammetta Macucci
Angelica Curaba
Giuseppe Bartolotta
Yuri Lomonaco
Giorgia Ferrante
Arianna Cottone
Martina Fallone
Alessia Barbiera
Roberta Alabiso
Francesca Maria Rita Bellavia
Francesca Amenta
Fabiana Di Fazio
Andrea Maria Aglio
Simona Lombardo
Viviana Sammartano
Manfredi Fasulo
fabrizio tola
chiaraardito

Marco Tricoli
Giovanni Esposito
Dario Lo Monaco
soniagiardina
Baldassare San Paolo
Alessandro Minutella
Jessica Sercia

Giulia Liccardi
Valeria Lipari
Federica Mercadante
Paolo Costa

Tirocinio

Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
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Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
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Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online

Sede

Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU
Astanteria/MCAU

Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Rosalia Lo Presti)
Astanteria/MCAU (Rosalia Lo Presti)
Astanteria/MCAU (Rosalia Lo Presti)
Astanteria/MCAU (Rosalia Lo Presti)
Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi)

Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi)

Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi)

Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi)

Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi

Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi
Cardiologia (Alfredo Galass

Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi
Cardiologia (Alfredo Galass

Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi
Cardiologia (Alfredo Galass

Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi
Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi
Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi

Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi
Cardiologia (Alfredo Galass

Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi
Cardiologia (Alfredo Galass

Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi
Cardiologia (Alfredo Galass

Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi
Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi
Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi

Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi
Cardiologia (Alfredo Galass

Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi
Cardiologia (Alfredo Galass
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Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi
Cardiologia (Alfredo Galassi
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo
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Periodo

31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021



0687617
0687701
0672095
0663615
0687858
0655455
0682498
0687598
0687821
0690711
0682472
0687624
0657451
0689082
0664182
0687642
0682075
0672317
0687697
0667946
0670273
0687690
0687676
0679078
0687668
0687591
0687744
0687924
0687606
0679378
0660422
0687887
0687739
0679177
0687602
0687846
0684291
0687883
0687608
0678949
0679060
0683676
0691327
0687834
0688392
0678715
0688354
0669997
0688069
0687774
0687644
0664428
0688375
0679057
0684620
0670540
0690918
0687816
0687882
0687664
0687700
0682325
0679239
0687746
0672935
0670352
0671659
0679445
0652450
0651864
0687711
0687675
0687721
0679617
0687615
0651336
0671723
0671839
0678678
0678872
0678834

Pietro Colletti

ELISA AQUILINA
Giovanni Luca Borgia
Jessica Burzilleri
Salvatore Fortunato Tantillo
GiuliaSirtoli

Rosalia Tambuzzo

Filippo Vutano

Federico Pintacorona
Filippo Emanuel Rimanky
Antonio Rotondo
Federica Russo

Olga Varvara

Walter Maria Proto
Roberto Vecchio Verderame
Elisabetta Giangreco
Gabriele Frugolino
PaolaAdele LaPlaca
Antonino Cucinella
Chiara Puleo

Francesco Taormina
Costanza Mazzola

Irene Maria Gambino
Francesco Sciacca

Greta Napoli

Silvia Scianna
GiorgiaPunzo

Karen Maria Scalzo

Lisa Sara Buggea

Marco Murgia

Francesca Di Salvo
Giuseppe Cuffaro

Teresa Maria Clara Di Franco
Flavio Cascino

Flavia Minneci

Giuseppe Margiotta
GIUSEPPINA SABATINO

Eleonora Maria Sophia Greco

Giovanni Colletta
Sofia Paganini

Ilenia Musso

Krizia Inzerillo

Greta D'Amato
Alberto D'Agati
GaiaDemma

Giulia Mossuto
Mariarita Margherita Bona
Ettore Romano
Andrea La Barba
Alessio Lopes
Carmelo Burgio
Carmine Silvestri
Marco Accolla
Giorgia Scattarreggia
Chiara Antoci

Vito Parrinello

Elisa Cappellano
Giovanni Manno
Erika Gentile

Erika Abbate

Renato Di Vuolo
Roberta Infantellino
Giuseppe Priolo
Mariantonietta Cusumano
Pietro Tumminello
Riccardo Lovarco
Francesca Paola Milazzo
Aldo Marguglio
Davide Martorana
Alberto Chiarello
Sara Mastrosimone
Antonio Di Stefano
Francesco Vaccaro
Raffaele Di Bella
Daniele Rubino
Roberto Giuffré
Diego Burgio

Gaia Crescimanno
Riccardo Maria Corso
Elga Adriana Cipolla
Sofia Anello

Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
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Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
Il anno online
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Il anno online
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Il anno online
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Il anno online
Il anno online
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Il anno online
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Il anno online

Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo)
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo)
Cardiologia (Giuseppina Novo)
Chirurgia generale (Giorgio Romano)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia generale (Giovanni Tomasello)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Felice Pecoraro)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Chirurgia vascolare (Guido Bajardi)
Dermatologia (Giuseppe Pistone)
Dermatologia (Giuseppe Pistone)

31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021
31/05/2021-11/06/2021



0651718
0670492
0687864
0679207
0687585
0679788
0679486
0687790
0687788
0682976
0678643
0678876
0687655
0679075
0687679
0687586
0678839
0687692
0661693
0687953
0684811
0687680
0687590
0679462
0684855
0678935
0687658
0682605
0682874
0687622
0668426
0682527
0687806
0688400
0666895
0687981
0656692
0687901
0645731
0687582
0687758
0670247
0661690
0679510
0687611
0687937
0679027
0671494
0647608
0664344
0679441
0687666
0679594
0679331
0687780
0663446
0687822
0678709
0678928
0668477
0683391
0670201
0687957
0687643
0687632
0671225
0687847
0687965
0679687
0673087
0688664
0687732
0687610
0678969
0662891
0687933
0684029
0687619
0687907
0678922
0687862

Francesca Cardella
Elisa Celauro
Gabriele Di Maso
Carolina Buffa

Katia Cuffaro
Giovanna Maria Evola
Giorgia Polizzotto
giulia giannetto
Federica Maria Rotulo
David Pirrello
Claudia Conti
Diletta Cenzuales
Antonio D'Alia
Simona Restuccia
Fabiola Chiara
Alessia Morante
Alessandra Bazzano
Carlotta Maddaloni
Antonella Bartolone
Giorgia Meschisi
OttaviaRipa
Francesca Vaccaro
giovanni bonura
Lorenzo Moscato
Simon Tripi

Giovanni Gagliardo di Carpinello
Piero Giammarinaro
Alessia Parasiliti Caprino
Gabriele Canino
Davide Sutera
Francesca Cioffi
Antonella Camastra
Federica Certa
Giuseppe Milazzo
Miriam Chiara Faraci
Flaminia La Bella
Silvia Centineo
giuliamarotta
Baldassare Turano
Marco Mazara
Davide Cosentino
Chiara Vincenza Mazzola
Laura Catania
Edoardo Maria Artioli
Daria Di Stefano
Antonella Termini
Simona Pellerito
Carlotta Cupani
ChiaraTinnirello
Greta Riccobono
Benedetto Randazzo
Giulia Costanza

Fiore Pecoraro
Lavinia G. Leone
davide zasa

Ginevra Baldi

Paola Fiorentino
Elisa Fiume
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